
 ملاحظات إضافية  الوصف والمواصفات التصنيف  الكمية 

- Fiber Cable 8 Core-OM3, Indoor Use 
 

2 Patch Panel 48 port 
 

1 Switch - 
Well-Known 
brand 

Layer 3 Managed  ،24 ×Gigabit RJ45 ،

6×SFP ،VLAN  ،Routing , No PoE 

 

1 Switch - 
Well-Known 
brand 

48 port, PoE/PoE+, Managed, 2 x SFP 
Ports, PoE ≥ 250W, 10/100/1000 Mbps 

 

1 Switch - 
Well-Known 
brand 

48×Gigabit RJ45  ،2 ×SFP  ،VLAN  ،QoS, 
No PoE 

 

4 Switch - 
Well-Known 
brand 

 ≥36×Gigabit RJ45  ،VLAN ،  QoS,No PoE 
 

4 Rack 12U 
 

4 Patch Panel  ≥32 port 
 

6 SFP Module 1.25G, Multi-Mode, LC, 850nm Compatible 
with 
switches 

1 NVR Dahua DHI-NVR5832-EI or equivalent: 32 CH, 
AI Support 

 

2 HDD 8 TB 
 

24 Dahua IP 
Cam 

indoor, Dome, 5MP, PoE, IR, IP67, IK10 
 

 


